
* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         11-06-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0521 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 516 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  50 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 19/06 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5 10  2  355224 BE2076797-19 12.28229 1323.5777      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 14  9  363205 BE2115826-21 12.34290 1323.2315      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 18  363073 BE2116064-21 12.34330 1322.4294      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 15       2 BE2116099-21 12.34350 1322.2689      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 14 10       2 BE2040310-20 12.34410 1322.2681      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         VOS RIGOT            DIEST      6  8  1  362558 BE2042851-20 12.34140 1322.0785      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  7  1  358998 BE2087509-21 12.31400 1321.4650      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 16 10  353269 BE2063221-21 12.27410 1319.7273      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27  4       3 BE2040492-20 12.35080 1319.6256      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 16 12       2 BE2063189-21 12.27440 1319.4808      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 21       4 BE2116093-21 12.35150 1319.0663      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 16  1       3 BE2063081-21 12.27520 1318.8240      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 10       5 BE2095632-19 12.35190 1318.7469      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14 10  343764 BE2123749-21 12.20450 1318.3663      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 17       6 DV6182699-21 12.35300 1317.8693      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 14  7       3 BE2115799-21 12.35580 1316.1191      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 12  2  355149 BE2116782-21 12.29529 1315.9434      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14  3       2 BE2123692-21 12.21140 1315.9270      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 14  3       4 BE2014839-20 12.36010 1315.8807      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 14 12       5 BE2115785-21 12.36020 1315.8012      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 14  1       6 BE2115736-21 12.36030 1315.7218      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14  1       3 BE2123684-21 12.21180 1315.5913      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5 10  1       2 BE2124349-20 12.30049 1315.2466      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         GEUKENS RENE         PAAL       6  9  2  372957 BE5060536-20 12.43507 1313.9460      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  4  2  353667 BE2134075-20 12.29191 1313.1932      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27  2       7 BE2076917-18 12.36330 1312.8657      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  6  3  357607 BE2047097-20 12.32250 1312.7207      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27  3       8 BE2040551-20 12.36400 1312.3120      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  4  3  355596 BE2082002-21 12.30590 1312.2431      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27  7       9 BE2115998-21 12.36430 1312.0749      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 14      10 BE2115945-21 12.36470 1311.7589      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         GEUKENS RENE         PAAL       6  9  1       2 BE5049007-21 12.44197 1311.7124      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 27      11 BE2138091-21 12.36520 1311.3641      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27  1      12 BE2040502-20 12.36540 1311.2062      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8  8  2  342735 BE2070798-21 12.21410 1309.7319      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 23      13 BE2116087-21 12.37410 1307.5074      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 14  8       7 BE2115813-21 12.37530 1307.0413      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 16  4       4 BE2063039-21 12.31000 1303.5756      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 14 13       8 BE2115768-21 12.38520 1302.4325      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14  5       4 BE2119262-19 12.24160 1300.8224      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8  8  1       2 BE2016707-20 12.23350 1300.2909      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 26      14 BE2116062-21 12.40140 1295.6096      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5  9  7  351121 BE2123040-20 12.31090 1294.9327      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8  8  6       3 BE2070796-21 12.24420 1294.8054      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  4  4       2 BE2045928-20 12.34380 1294.8028      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  6  1       2 BE6115559-20 12.36170 1294.3488      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  4  1       3 BE2062780-19 12.34440 1294.3315      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   8  8  8  355243 BE2123075-21 12.34520 1292.4194      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 12      15 BE2115932-21 12.41040 1291.7683      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 16  6       5 BE2063047-21 12.33480 1290.2447      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2  7  1  345481 BE2093420-20 12.27471 1290.1432      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2  7  2       2 BE2095233-20 12.27491 1289.9826      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  4  1       2 BE2123388-20 12.34261 1288.7095      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  7  5       2 BE2087516-21 12.38410 1288.1933      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         VOS RIGOT            DIEST      6  8  3       2 BE2117003-21 12.41320 1287.7978      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 16  2       6 BE2063208-21 12.34220 1287.5799      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         11-06-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0521 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 516 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 57         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 14  6       9 BE2115821-21 12.42060 1287.5044      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 14  5      10 BE2115829-21 12.42150 1286.8202      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 14  4      11 BE2115704-21 12.42200 1286.4404      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  7  6  373743 BE5118265-21 12.50380 1285.9605      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  4  2  356045 BE2044909-20 12.37050 1284.9744      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 12  1       2 BE2093111-17 12.37089 1281.4401      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2  7  5       3 BE2064115-21 12.29521 1280.1835      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14  2       5 BE2123740-21 12.28370 1279.7568      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  8  1  354173 BE2076811-19 12.36470 1279.6038      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  8  4       2 BE2100142-21 12.36500 1279.3727      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5 12  3  354372 BE2099811-21 12.37083 1278.6827      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   8  6  2       3 BE2047079-20 12.39500 1277.9285      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8  8  7       4 BE2070747-21 12.28200 1277.2733      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5 10  5       3 BE2098635-21 12.38099 1277.0262      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15  6  343782 BE2066209-21 12.29333 1275.3687      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         WED VLAEYEN LOUIS    TIELT-WI   5 12  8  354073 BE2099769-21 12.37420 1275.0198      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  7  2       2 BE5040168-21 12.53120 1274.7033      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 25      16 BE2116041-21 12.44580 1274.0894      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         VERMAELEN ALFONS     LUBBEEK    2  2  2  346428 BE2064273-21 12.32081 1273.0005      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  7  3       3 BE2053795-20 12.42030 1272.8169      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15  4       2 BE2000070-19 12.30133 1272.2222      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  7  4       4 BE2087550-21 12.42230 1271.3144      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   3 35  4  372953 BE5037547-20 12.53220 1271.2862      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  7  4       3 BE5040149-21 12.54070 1270.7304      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5 12  1       2 BE2123080-20 12.38533 1270.6591      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8  8  3       5 BE2006615-19 12.29450 1270.5653      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5 10  6       4 BE2098603-21 12.39419 1270.0254      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15  1       3 BE2000116-19 12.30483 1269.4817      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15  2       4 BE2078828-17 12.30523 1269.1693      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2  7  4       4 BE2064144-21 12.32171 1268.8213      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 22      17 BE2138085-21 12.46100 1268.7467      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  7  6       5 BE2123246-17 12.43510 1264.7455      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 16  3       7 BE2063096-21 12.39330 1263.7060      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90         GEUKENS RENE         PAAL       6  9  5       3 BE5049079-21 12.55336 1261.8656      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 91         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 12  1  347461 BE2061668-19 12.35370 1260.6676      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 24      18 BE2138095-21 12.48140 1259.6496      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 93         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14  6       6 BE2118243-18 12.32570 1259.4395      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 94         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 13      19 BE2138096-21 12.48170 1259.4311      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 95         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  7  7       4 BE5040172-21 12.56500 1259.1005      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 96         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 15  8  354132 BE2075759-19 12.41190 1258.8376      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 97         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 24 17  354140 BE2123737-20 12.41251 1258.4113      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 98         WECKX STIJN EN STEF  SCHERPEN   6 20 16  360656 BE2041346-20 12.46400 1258.1023      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 99         VEEKMANS CHRISTINE   PAAL       3  6  2  372845 BE5060369-20 12.56260 1257.7702      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

100         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 20      20 BE2134583-21 12.48460 1257.3231      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

101         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5  4  1  355701 BE2099765-21 12.43061 1256.4426      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

102         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 19  4  357841 BE2085303-21 12.44540 1256.0232      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

103         GEUKENS RENE         PAAL       6  9  3       4 BE5049045-21 12.56586 1255.8461      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

104         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 15  1       2 BE2122755-20 12.42030 1255.5646      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

105         SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   3 35  6       2 BE5037569-20 12.57040 1255.4522      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

106         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  8  1  358147 BE2051120-20 12.45170 1255.4081      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

107         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 15  2       3 BE2122727-20 12.42060 1255.3421      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

108         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  8  3       3 BE2100123-21 12.42090 1255.2649      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

109         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 15 13       4 BE2122753-20 12.42090 1255.1196      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

110         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 12 10       2 BE2082679-21 12.36590 1254.4473      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

111         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15  3       5 BE2016555-20 12.34033 1254.4270      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

112         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 14 14      12 BE5011662-21 12.49340 1254.3053      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

113         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 24 23       2 BE2123726-20 12.42221 1254.1775      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

114         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 19 17       2 BE2085381-21 12.45200 1254.1157      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

115         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 24  3       3 BE2077872-19 12.42271 1253.8074      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

116         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15  8       6 BE2016587-20 12.34133 1253.6646      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

117         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  7  5       5 BE5040174-21 12.58080 1253.6102      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

118         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5 10  4       5 BE2124318-20 12.43239 1253.4442      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

119         WED VLAEYEN LOUIS    TIELT-WI   5 12  2       2 BE2125539-17 12.42320 1253.2079      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

120         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5  4  4       2 BE2099787-21 12.43501 1253.1964      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

121         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 17  1  357302 BE2051639-20 12.45070 1253.1782      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         11-06-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0521 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 516 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   3 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

122         GROETAERS FLORENT    LINDEN     2  7  2  344106 BE2064715-21 12.34363 1253.0944      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

123         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14  4       7 BE2119282-19 12.34220 1252.9365      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

124         VOS RIGOT            DIEST      6  8  2       3 BE2019287-19 12.49360 1251.9268      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

125         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27  6      21 BE2095652-19 12.50220 1250.3949      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

126         VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   8  8  2       2 BE2120127-20 12.44180 1249.5357      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

127         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 24 12       4 BE2099544-21 12.43281 1249.3106      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

128         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 24 18       5 BE2099539-21 12.43341 1248.8701      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

129         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5 12 11       3 BE2123066-20 12.43453 1248.8661      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

130         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  8  1  352398 BE2125212-20 12.42113 1248.8043      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

131         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14  9       8 BE2123685-21 12.35220 1248.3864      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

132         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  4  4       3 BE2123362-20 12.43191 1248.3026      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

133         SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   6 16  3  355156 BE2116176-21 12.44350 1247.9859      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

134         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14  8       9 BE2118207-18 12.35280 1247.9332      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

135         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2 14 13      10 BE2118244-18 12.35290 1247.8577      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

136         GEUKENS RENE         PAAL       6  9  6       5 BE5049078-21 12.58596 1247.3756      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

137         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 12  5       3 BE2047292-20 12.38420 1246.7205      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

138         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5  9  2       2 BE2099905-21 12.41450 1246.2147      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

139         VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   8  8  1       3 BE2120136-20 12.45090 1245.8110      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

140         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 15  3       5 BE2125051-20 12.44160 1245.7739      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

141         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5  9  3       3 BE2123033-20 12.41520 1245.6989      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

142         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15  9       7 BE2066284-21 12.36033 1245.3388      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

143         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8  8  4       6 BE2016736-20 12.35170 1245.0263      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

144         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8 12  2       4 BE2061644-19 12.39060 1244.9337      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

145         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27  8      22 BE2095574-19 12.51400 1244.8217      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

146         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  8  8       2 BE2064903-21 12.43173 1243.9552      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

147         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5  9  9       4 BE2099902-21 12.42180 1243.7868      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

148         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  7  2       6 BE2053701-20 12.48540 1242.6376      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

149         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 24 13       6 BE2099540-21 12.45021 1242.4439      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

150         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 40 10  364515 BE2117479-21 12.53260 1242.2413      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

151         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 24  9       7 BE2123707-20 12.45061 1242.1534      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

152         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 16 16       8 BE2063224-21 12.44250 1242.0826      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

153         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 12  3       3 BE2116727-21 12.45589 1241.8593      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

154         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5 15  4       6 BE2099365-21 12.45130 1241.6245      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

155         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 12  7       4 BE2040657-20 12.46059 1241.3529      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

156         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 12  6       5 BE2040660-20 12.46069 1241.2806      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

157         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8 12 11       6 BE2040646-20 12.46169 1240.5580      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

158         SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   3 35 13       3 BE5041881-21 13.00400 1240.4202      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

159         COECKELBERGHS MARTIN TIELT-WI   5  7  3  351281 BE2099726-21 12.43120 1240.3990      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

160         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 40 30       2 BE2098855-21 12.53540 1240.2688      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

161         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 27 16      23 BE2116001-21 12.52450 1240.2152      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

162         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  4  4       2 BE2083395-21 12.47100 1239.8549      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

163         JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOO   8  5  5  355782 BE2044401-20 12.47000 1239.6585      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

164         WED VLAEYEN LOUIS    TIELT-WI   5 12 10       3 BE2099587-21 12.45490 1238.8116      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

165         BRAMS JOZEF          TIELT-WI   5  2  1  352796 BE2048465-18 12.44561 1238.1631      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

166         GEUKENS RENE         PAAL       6  9  4       6 BE5049075-21 13.01146 1238.0589      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

167         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2 15  5       8 BE2000077-19 12.37413 1238.0138      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

168         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5 10  3       6 BE2076769-19 12.46559 1238.0090      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

169         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 16 14       9 BE2094067-20 12.45240 1237.8031      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

170         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  8  5       4 BE2123621-20 12.46150 1237.2856      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

171         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    5  1  1  357215 BE2112269-21 12.48461 1237.0297      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

172         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 24  5       8 BE2138136-18 12.46201 1236.8030      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

VERHEYEN LOUIS 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         11-06-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0521 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 328 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  45 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 19/06 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 12  8  363205 BE2115826-21 12.34290 1323.2315      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19 10  363073 BE2116064-21 12.34330 1322.4294      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19  7       2 BE2116099-21 12.34350 1322.2689      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  4  1  358998 BE2087509-21 12.31400 1321.4650      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 14 10  353269 BE2063221-21 12.27410 1319.7273      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 14 12       2 BE2063189-21 12.27440 1319.4808      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19 13       3 BE2116093-21 12.35150 1319.0663      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 14  1       3 BE2063081-21 12.27520 1318.8240      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2  7  5  343764 BE2123749-21 12.20450 1318.3663      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19  9       4 DV6182699-21 12.35300 1317.8693      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 12  6       2 BE2115799-21 12.35580 1316.1191      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  3  1  355149 BE2116782-21 12.29529 1315.9434      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2  7  3       2 BE2123692-21 12.21140 1315.9270      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 12 10       3 BE2115785-21 12.36020 1315.8012      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 12  1       4 BE2115736-21 12.36030 1315.7218      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2  7  1       3 BE2123684-21 12.21180 1315.5913      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  2  2  355596 BE2082002-21 12.30590 1312.2431      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19  2       5 BE2115998-21 12.36430 1312.0749      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19  6       6 BE2115945-21 12.36470 1311.7589      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         GEUKENS RENE         PAAL       6  8  1  372957 BE5049007-21 12.44197 1311.7124      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19 19       7 BE2138091-21 12.36520 1311.3641      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8  5  1  342735 BE2070798-21 12.21410 1309.7319      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19 15       8 BE2116087-21 12.37410 1307.5074      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 12  7       5 BE2115813-21 12.37530 1307.0413      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 14  4       4 BE2063039-21 12.31000 1303.5756      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 12 11       6 BE2115768-21 12.38520 1302.4325      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19 18       9 BE2116062-21 12.40140 1295.6096      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8  5  3       2 BE2070796-21 12.24420 1294.8054      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   8  4  4  355243 BE2123075-21 12.34520 1292.4194      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19  4      10 BE2115932-21 12.41040 1291.7683      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 14  6       5 BE2063047-21 12.33480 1290.2447      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  4  3       2 BE2087516-21 12.38410 1288.1933      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         VOS RIGOT            DIEST      6  6  1  362558 BE2117003-21 12.41320 1287.7978      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 14  2       6 BE2063208-21 12.34220 1287.5799      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 12  5       7 BE2115821-21 12.42060 1287.5044      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 12  4       8 BE2115829-21 12.42150 1286.8202      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 12  3       9 BE2115704-21 12.42200 1286.4404      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  6  5  373743 BE5118265-21 12.50380 1285.9605      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2  5  3  345481 BE2064115-21 12.29521 1280.1835      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2  7  2       4 BE2123740-21 12.28370 1279.7568      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  5  3  354173 BE2100142-21 12.36500 1279.3727      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  7  1  354372 BE2099811-21 12.37083 1278.6827      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         BEELEN DANIEL        KUMTICH    8  5  4       3 BE2070747-21 12.28200 1277.2733      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  5  1  355224 BE2098635-21 12.38099 1277.0262      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2  8  1  343782 BE2066209-21 12.29333 1275.3687      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         WED VLAEYEN LOUIS    TIELT-WI   5  7  3  354073 BE2099769-21 12.37420 1275.0198      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  6  2       2 BE5040168-21 12.53120 1274.7033      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19 17      11 BE2116041-21 12.44580 1274.0894      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         VERMAELEN ALFONS     LUBBEEK    2  2  2  346428 BE2064273-21 12.32081 1273.0005      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         DE KEYSER GEORGES    MESSELBR   1  4  2       3 BE2087550-21 12.42230 1271.3144      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  6  3       3 BE5040149-21 12.54070 1270.7304      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  5  2       2 BE2098603-21 12.39419 1270.0254      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2  5  2       2 BE2064144-21 12.32171 1268.8213      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19 14      12 BE2138085-21 12.46100 1268.7467      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 14  3       7 BE2063096-21 12.39330 1263.7060      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         GEUKENS RENE         PAAL       6  8  4       2 BE5049079-21 12.55336 1261.8656      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         11-06-22 * Los  : 08.00             S:0521 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 328 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 57         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19 16      13 BE2138095-21 12.48140 1259.6496      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19  5      14 BE2138096-21 12.48170 1259.4311      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  6  6       4 BE5040172-21 12.56500 1259.1005      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19 12      15 BE2134583-21 12.48460 1257.3231      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5  4  1  355701 BE2099765-21 12.43061 1256.4426      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 16  1  357841 BE2085303-21 12.44540 1256.0232      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         GEUKENS RENE         PAAL       6  8  2       3 BE5049045-21 12.56586 1255.8461      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         COCKX NICK           TIELT-WI   5  5  2       2 BE2100123-21 12.42090 1255.2649      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         DUERINCKX GUIDO      ST-JORIS   8  4  2  347461 BE2082679-21 12.36590 1254.4473      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6 12 12      10 BE5011662-21 12.49340 1254.3053      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 16 14       2 BE2085381-21 12.45200 1254.1157      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  6  4       5 BE5040174-21 12.58080 1253.6102      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         SMEULDERS ROBERT     BEKKEVOO   5  4  4       2 BE2099787-21 12.43501 1253.1964      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         GROETAERS FLORENT    LINDEN     2  7  2  344106 BE2064715-21 12.34363 1253.0944      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 13  7  354140 BE2099544-21 12.43281 1249.3106      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 13 11       2 BE2099539-21 12.43341 1248.8701      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         TOMBEUR LUC          PELLENBE   2  7  4       5 BE2123685-21 12.35220 1248.3864      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   6  4  2  355156 BE2116176-21 12.44350 1247.9859      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         GEUKENS RENE         PAAL       6  8  5       4 BE5049078-21 12.58596 1247.3756      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5  4  1  351121 BE2099905-21 12.41450 1246.2147      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2  8  2       2 BE2066284-21 12.36033 1245.3388      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  4  4  352398 BE2064903-21 12.43173 1243.9552      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         DE BLICK GERRY & SOF TIELT-WI   5  4  4       2 BE2099902-21 12.42180 1243.7868      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 13  8       3 BE2099540-21 12.45021 1242.4439      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 39 10  364515 BE2117479-21 12.53260 1242.2413      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         VANWINKEL JOZEF      TIELT-WI   2 14 14       8 BE2063224-21 12.44250 1242.0826      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   8  3  2       2 BE2116727-21 12.45589 1241.8593      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5  5  1  354132 BE2099365-21 12.45130 1241.6245      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   3 26  4  372953 BE5041881-21 13.00400 1240.4202      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         COECKELBERGHS MARTIN TIELT-WI   5  7  3  351281 BE2099726-21 12.43120 1240.3990      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 39 29       2 BE2098855-21 12.53540 1240.2688      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 19  8      16 BE2116001-21 12.52450 1240.2152      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   8  2  2  356045 BE2083395-21 12.47100 1239.8549      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90         WED VLAEYEN LOUIS    TIELT-WI   5  7  5       2 BE2099587-21 12.45490 1238.8116      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 91         GEUKENS RENE         PAAL       6  8  3       5 BE5049075-21 13.01146 1238.0589      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92         LAEVERS LUCIEN       RILLAAR    5  1  1  357215 BE2112269-21 12.48461 1237.0297      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 93         BRUELEMANS ROGER     HOUWAART   2  4  3       2 BE2064912-21 12.45143 1235.4511      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 94         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  7  2       2 BE2099803-21 12.46523 1235.2980      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 95         WECKX STIJN EN STEF  SCHERPEN   6 11  9  360656 BE2117268-21 12.52050 1234.7709      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 96         VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   8  4  1       2 BE2123074-21 12.47440 1234.6258      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 97         VOS RIGOT            DIEST      6  6  4       2 BE2117026-21 12.53440 1234.3100      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 98         VOS RIGOT            DIEST      6  6  5       3 BE2117031-21 12.53450 1234.2400      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 99         VANDESANDE ANDRE     TIELT-WI   5 13  9       4 BE2099538-21 12.47011 1233.8585      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

100         SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   3 26 26       2 BE5041191-21 13.02180 1233.7182      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

101         SAATDUZEN SABAN      TESSENDE   3 26 20       3 BE5041189-21 13.02200 1233.5821      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

102         VANCAUWENBERGH-VERHA SCHERPEN   1 10  7  357302 BE2085606-21 12.49510 1232.7135      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

103         ROELANTS DIRK        LUBBEEK    2  5  4       3 BE2064151-21 12.40231 1232.1665      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

104         SWINNEN ROGER        ASSENT     8  2  1  358833 BE2123056-21 12.51240 1231.4104      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

105         COECKELBERGHS EDDY   BEKKEVOO   8  2  1       2 BE2082058-21 12.48480 1231.2881      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

106         VUEGEN ANDRE         MOLENSTE   6 39  3       3 BE2117434-21 12.56070 1230.9844      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

107         WECKX STIJN EN STEF  SCHERPEN   6 11  4       2 BE2117301-21 12.53050 1230.5579      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

108         VICTOIR ANDRE        BEKKEVOO   8  4  2       3 BE2123077-21 12.48480 1230.0658      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

109         VOS RIGOT            DIEST      6  6  6       4 BE2117038-21 12.54460 1229.9830      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

110         SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   6  4  1       2 BE2116181-21 12.48460 1229.9065      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

VERHEYEN LOUIS 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


